
Stopniowanie przymiotników:

adjective comparative superlative

Przymiotniki 1-sylabowe otrzymują końcówkę -er poprzedzamy słowem the
i dodajemy końcówkę -est

hard harder the hardest

nice nicer the nicest

big bigger the biggest

Przymiotniki 3 i więcej
sylabowe oraz większość
2-sylabowych

poprzedzamy słowem
more

Poprzedzamy zwrotem
the most

handsome more handsome the most handsome

beautiful more beautiful the most beautiful

important more important the most important

Nieregularne
stopniowanie

good better the best

bad worse the worst

far further / farther the furthest / the
farthest

little less the least
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Określenia ilości do rzeczowników policzalnych (countable) i niepoliczalnych
(uncountable)

countable nouns uncountable nouns translation

many much dużo

a few (kilka) a little trochę

few little mało

several kilka / kilkanaście

a number of wiele

Do obu grup rzeczowników pasują:
a lot of - dużo
plenty of - dużo
lots of - dużo
any - jakieś, żadne, jakiekolwiek (w pytaniach i przeczeniach)
some - jakieś (w twierdzeniach)

Rzeczowniki policzalne i niepoliczalne

Countable (policzalne) Uncountable (niepoliczalne)

loaf / slice of bread bread

piece of information information

piece of advice advice

piece of cake cake

coin money

minute, hour time

bottle of milk milk

bottle of shampoo shampoo

steak meet

car traffic

game entertainment
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